H-027
Interface Relays
RV8H
Ultra-slim interface relays suitable for
high density mounting
•	See website for details on approvals and standards.
Screw and spring clamp terminals
Marking plate can be installed on the release lever

DIN Rail
Products
RJ
RU
RV8H
RL
Space-saving 6mm width suitable for high density mounting.
Interface Relays� Quantity: 1
Contact
Arrangement Coil Voltage
Part No.
Screw Terminal Spring Clamp Terminal
SPDT
6V DC RV8H-L-D6 RV8H-S-D6
9V DC RV8H-L-D9 RV8H-S-D9
12V DC RV8H-L-D12 RV8H-S-D12
18V DC RV8H-L-D18 RV8H-S-D18
24V DC RV8H-L-D24 RV8H-S-D24
12V AC/DC RV8H-L-AD12 RV8H-S-AD12
18V AC/DC RV8H-L-AD18 RV8H-S-AD18
24V AC/DC RV8H-L-AD24 RV8H-S-AD24
48V AC/DC RV8H-L-AD48 RV8H-S-AD48
60V AC/DC RV8H-L-AD60 RV8H-S-AD60
110-125V AC/DC RV8H-L-AD110 RV8H-S-AD110
220-240V AC/DC RV8H-L-AD220 RV8H-S-AD220
H-029
APEM
Switches &
Pilot Lights